
2024 MIAA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Arkansas-Fort Smith Joyce Ferguson Senior 3.49 Nursing-BSN West Fork, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Hailey Malik Junior 3.88 Elementary Education K-6 Lucas, Texas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Rachel Malik Junior 3.83 Elementary Education K-7 Lucas, Texas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Jennifer Martinez Graduate Student 3.28 Psychology Green Forest, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Zoe Nebitt Junior 3.29 Psychology Poteau, Oklahoma
Arkansas-Fort Smith Kailey Pentz Graduate Student 3.08 Social Work Siloam Springs, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Cecilia Perez Sophomore 3.90 Biology Mount Pleasant, Texas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Madison Thurston Sophomore 3.89 Biology Kaufman, Texas
Central Missouri Emily Keck Sophomore 3.84 BS Agricultural Science St. Louis, Mo.
Central Missouri Callie Manning Senior 3.56 BS Kinesiology Warrensburg, Mo.
Central Missouri Chloee Belgum Junior 3.37 BS Kinesiology Merriam, Kan.
Central Missouri Alana Osborn Junior 3.30 BS Human Dev & Family Science Warrensburg, Mo.
Central Missouri Harley Neubauer Junior 3.20 BS Kinesiology De Soto, Kan.
Central Missouri Korry Davis Senior 3.12 BSBA Economics Butler, Mo.
Central Oklahoma Genevieve Young Senior 3.15 Nursing Cache, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Kylee Smith Junior 3.36 Psychology Ada, Okla.
Emporia State Mason Bina Junior 3.58 Psychology Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State Catherine Lyon Senior 3.62 Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Overland Park, Kan.
Emporia State Koe Schultz Senior 3.21 Biology Elkhart, Kan.
Emporia State Elizabeth Willhite Sophomore 3.67 Health & Human Performance Emporia, Kan.
Emporia State Madeline Martin Graduate Student 3.86 Information Systems Oklahoma City, Okla.
Fort Hays State Alayna Cossaart Sophomore 3.44 Nursing (Pre-Nursing) Minneapolis, Kan.
Fort Hays State Emily Diercks Junior 3.76 Health & Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Fort Hays State Darian Hudgeons Senior 3.65 Health & Human Performance Paola, Kan.
Fort Hays State Abbye Hudson Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Cheney, Kan.
Fort Hays State Brenna Murphy Sophomore 3.60 Health & Human Performance Merriam, Kan.
Fort Hays State Jaycee Vath Senior 3.94 Health & Human Performance Lincoln, Kan.
Missouri Southern Kayanna Adams Senior 3.92 Nursing Fulton, MO
Missouri Southern Alanna Bundy Junior 3.84 Psychology Webb City, MO
Missouri Southern Izzy Frost Sophomore 3.96 Biomedical Science/Pre-Med Rolla, MO
Missouri Southern Lilah Genel Junior 3.79 Biochemistry Springfield, MO
Missouri Southern Jayna Gunter Junior 3.22 Finance West Plains, MO
Missouri Southern Shelby Kihega Junior 3.32 Exercise Science Jenks, OK
Missouri Southern Jenari Lopez Senior 3.68 Respiratory Therapy Carthage, MO
Missouri Southern Hailey Nelson Junior 3.94 Biology - Ecology Marine Conservation Kansas City, MO
Missouri Southern Zoe Nelson Junior 3.95 Biochemistry Kansas City, MO
Missouri Western Reagan Craig Junior 3.43 Respiratory Therapy Higginsville, MO
Missouri Western Bailey Cutler Sophomore 3.70 Marketing Smithville, MO
Missouri Western Lillian Cutler Senior 3.76 Graphic Design Smithville, MO
Missouri Western Bethani Grove Sophomore 3.69 Biology Moore, OK
Missouri Western Maizie Hageman Sophomore 3.46 Biology Hiawatha, KS
Missouri Western Claire Hemry Senior 3.77 Exercise Science Gallatin, MO
Missouri Western Abigail Kinney Senior 3.97 Health Information Management Waukee, IA
Missouri Western Madison Nash Graduate Student 3.79 Nursing Springfield, NE
Missouri Western Abigail Smith Junior 3.72 Biology Kearney, MO
Nebraska Kearney Noelle Abels Junior 3.91 Communication Disorders Omaha, NE
Nebraska Kearney Emma Bonsall Junior 4.00 Modern Languages 7-12 Kearney, NE
Nebraska Kearney Grace Bonsall Senior 3.92 Social Work Kearney, NE
Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Junior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Central City, NE
Nebraska Kearney Mara Hemmer Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Fremont, NE
Nebraska Kearney Brynn Hirschfeld Junior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) York, NE
Nebraska Kearney Lexi Liess Junior 3.88 Health Sciences Overland Park, KS
Nebraska Kearney Charis Robinson Sophomore 4.32 English 7-12 Olathe, KS
Nebraska Kearney Kerra Smid Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Jordan Soto-Stopak Senior 3.46 Psychology Albion, NE
Newman Lucy Brown Junior 3.53 BSNT Remington, KS
Newman Laura Davis Junior 3.55 BSNT Ft. Worth, TX
Newman Britton Kelly Junior 3.32 BIOL Wichita, KS
Newman Nayelly Rosales Senior 3.62 BIOL Wichita, KS
Newman Isabella Torres Junior 3.57 BIOL Wichita, KS
Pittsburg State Erika Baker Senior 3.49 family and consumer science Sand Springs, Okla.
Pittsburg State Claire Bruening Senior 3.41 art Wichita, Kan.
Pittsburg State Kelsey Bruening Junior 3.78 exercise science Wichita, Kan.



Pittsburg State Marissa Dick Senior 3.97 communication Peculiar, Mo.
Pittsburg State Phoebe Fletcher Sophomore 3.77 interior design Eudora, Kan.
Pittsburg State Hannah Gibson Sophomore 4.00 communication Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State Paige Mullen Sophomore 3.87 undeclared Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State Hailey Secrest Junior 3.71 nursing Coweta, Okla.
Pittsburg State Kaci Singer Junior 4.00 biology Aurora, Mo.
Pittsburg State Kate Strader Senior 3.86 elementary education Mound City, Kan.
Pittsburg State Emily Vandaveer Sophomore 4.00 interior design Olathe, Kan.
Rogers State Riley Coleman Graduate Student 4.00 Pre-Physical Therapy Watonga, Okla.
Rogers State Elena Fries Graduate Student 4.00 Nursing Bartlesville, Okla.
Rogers State Elizabeth Ostermaier Graduate Student 4.00 Sports Management Enid, Okla.
Rogers State Jillian Skalicky Senior 4.00 Community Counseling Bartlesville, Okla.
Rogers State Ryann Barber Sophomore 3.80 Digital Arts Tulsa, Okla.
Rogers State Cadence Cordova Junior 3.60 Biology Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Faith Tinney Sophomore 3.50 Pre-Athletic Training Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State Isabel Bush Sophomore 3.35 Biology Carnegie, Okla.
Rogers State Rayna Kucharyski Sophomore 3.15 Biology Owasso, Okla.
Northwest Missouri Olivia Bakker Redshirt-Freshman 3.90 Psychology Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Shelby Harris Sophomore 3.84 Agronomy: Crop Science Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Mayson Hartley Sophomore 3.81 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Clarinda, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Bree Mauro Sophomore 3.44 Applied Health: Exercise Science Norwalk, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Taylor McCreedy Senior 3.81 Animal Science Atlantic, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Lydia McGlocklin Junior 3.61 Finance: Financial Management Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Whitney Post Junior 3.89 Art Education Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Amanda Seggerman Junior 3.76 Education Liberty, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Alyna Thibault Senior 3.27 Strategic Advertisting Blue Springs, Mo.
Washburn Jolie Evans Sophomore 3.93 Kinesiology Cassville, Mo.
Washburn Lexie Fontaine Junior 3.80 Occupational Therapy Assistant Lockport, Ill.
Washburn Cheyenne Hittle Sophomore 4.00 Accounting Mayetta, Kan.
Washburn Tessa Jeffery Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Fonthill, Ontario
Washburn Katy Menke Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Hermann, Mo.
Washburn Eve Weber Senior 3.74 Mathematics Lincoln, Neb.

2024 MIAA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Fort Hays State Emily Diercks Junior 3.76 Health & Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Fort Hays State Jaycee Vath Senior 3.94 Health & Human Performance Lincoln, Kan.
Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Junior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Central City, NE
Northwest Missouri Mayson Hartley Sophomore 3.81 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Clarinda, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Lydia McGlocklin Junior 3.61 Finance: Financial Management Olathe, Kan.
Pittsburg State Marissa Dick Senior 3.97 communication Peculiar, Mo.
Pittsburg State Kate Strader Senior 3.86 elementary education Mound City, Kan.

2024 MIAA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Fort Hays State Abbye Hudson Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Cheney, Kan.
Nebraska Kearney Emma Bonsall Junior 4.00 Modern Languages 7-12 Kearney, NE
Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Junior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Central City, NE
Nebraska Kearney Mara Hemmer Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Fremont, NE
Nebraska Kearney Brynn Hirschfeld Junior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) York, NE
Nebraska Kearney Kerra Smid Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Lincoln, NE
Newman Anna Lobmeyer Junior 4.00 BIOL Garden City, KS
Pittsburg State Hannah Gibson Sophomore 4.00 communication Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State Kaci Singer Junior 4.00 biology Aurora, Mo.
Pittsburg State Emily Vandaveer Sophomore 4.00 interior design Olathe, Kan.
Rogers State Riley Coleman Graduate Student 4.00 Pre-Physical Therapy Watonga, Okla.
Rogers State Elena Fries Graduate Student 4.00 Nursing Bartlesville, Okla.
Rogers State Elizabeth Ostermaier Graduate Student 4.00 Sports Management Enid, Okla.
Rogers State Jillian Skalicky Senior 4.00 Community Counseling Bartlesville, Okla.
Washburn Cheyenne Hittle Sophomore 4.00 Accounting Mayetta, Kan.
Washburn Tessa Jeffery Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Fonthill, Ontario
Washburn Katy Menke Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Hermann, Mo.


